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LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Company _..._.__Jotn He {rigg .. Address Fe Ve Uox 5629  Roswell, l.uw Mexico

Lessor or Tlact -______I“__e_(.i.‘?!:il__fg_!:’_'_’_-_lz_eﬁ.?zﬁ ............. F leld 4_.-“ﬁ2‘}_‘:f._‘.‘.’.-:££§5_'?’“§ate ?:i‘f.ﬁ_e}_l.go ......

Location -___6_(_3_@. ft. {g‘ }of _.¥__ Line and _‘2@. ft. {]% [ of _.i .. Line of _?_ctl_or_l'? _______ Elevation 3776

(Derrick foor relative to aesa level)

30 far as can be determined from all available records.
Signed ... [

Date ......Barch 28, 1957 . Title-....__. Geologist . .
The summary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date.
Commenced drilling ..Februery 19 , 1957  Finished drilling ._____._H¥arch 19 19.27

The information given herewith is a complete and correct zecord of the well and all work done thereon

OIL CR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
{Denote gas by G)

No. t,from 00 No. 4, from . . DO e
No. 2, from 60 No. 5, from ... 1 J
No. 3, from ... b0 No. 6, from ___ ... 17 S
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
No. 1, from ..____ 386 t0 oo 396 . No. 3, from _.......2225 . to .. 2240
No. 2, from 1995 ___ to....2Q3Q0 No.4,from ... 175 S
CASING RECORD
e;ssllz:g x:'fgol;‘.i. i Th?:gﬂ per Make Amount Kind of shoe | Cut and pulled from : “o‘:il—‘forate:o— Purpose
S5 /8101 204
B LR
. 42 0% 186 S
} s s frars s i
MUDDING AND GEMENTING RECORD
cslslzx‘:g Where:set Number snc;ks of cement Method used Mud gravity Amount of mud used
gn5/21 5721 75..... - Primp
o2 224a1 ¥udded | Pump.. ... Heavy .. | .. . 10 sacks
5 : PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—;f-Ma.terial ........... d e Length . Depth set ..o cooo
Adapters——Majterial_ - S S e
; ‘ SHOOTING RECORD
Size s:hell used Explioslve used Qua;hﬂty Date Depth shot Depth cleaned out
TOOLS USED o
Rotary tools were used from __________________ feet to ... feet, and from _.__.____._____ feet to ... __ feet
Cable tools were used from __.._. Qo feet to ... 2773 ... feet, and from _______________ feet to ...._. ez feet
) DATES FFlugged and Abandoned
___________ March 28, 19..57 But toproducing . March 20 .. ... 19 .57
The production for the first 24 hours was _____ o N barrels of fluid of which .. .._._% was oil; ... ____9%,
emulsion; ______ % water; and _.___. % sediment. Gravity, °Bé. .
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours ... Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ......__..._______
Rock pressure, lbs. persq. im. ...
i ’ EMPLOYEES
o WSS PN , Driller le-Be-Q'Sriden .. , Driller
DT O & P R , Driller , Driller
‘ ' FORMATION RECORD
FROM— TO— TOTAL FEET FORMATION
0 20 20 Sand & Caliche
20 386 366 Sand & Shale
386 396 ' 10 water Sand
396 535 139 Anhydrite & Shale
535 572 37 Arhydrite & Salt
572 1035 463 5alt
1035 1275 240 drhydrite & Chale
1275 1310 35 anhydrite & lted Sand
1310 1775 Lo5 Anhydrite
1775 1995 220 Anhydrite & Chale
1995 2005 10 water Sand
2005 2025 20 Red fand
2025 2190 165 Arhydrite & Shale
219C 221 20 Froken Anhydrite
2210 2223 13 Groy “and
2223 22450 17 Sand = V.3,5,0. 2223' « 30!
2240 2290 50 Anhydrite
2290 2305 15 Anhydrite & Shale
2305 236C 55 Anhydrite
2360 2420 60 Anhydrite & Shale
2420 2485 65 Anhydrite & Lime
2485 2575 ;.90 Lime -
2575 2610 ©. 35 | Lime % Aphydrite
© 2610 2665 55 Aphydrite & Shale
2665 2682 17 ‘Lime
2682 . 2723 - — ___—Anhandpﬁe,_aed_«;apd,
?6% :;: L W i &1..._ , [OVEB] w 16—43004~4
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